
60% Nylon, 32% Polyester, 8% Elastane TFabric:

265GSMWeight:

2XSXS - L/XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Fitted, high-waisted stretch shorts in
melange fabric.
• Seamless knit for comfort.
• Blind stitching at hems and grown-on
waistband.
• Tombo tear-out label.

2XSXS S/M L/XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - Inches
Waist - cms

24-26
61-66

28-30
71-76

32-34
81-86

2XSXS S/M L/XL

To Fit:

TL301

LADIES' SEAMLESS SHORT

Notes:

Description:

Wash Similar Colours Together, Do Not Use Fabric 
Softener

Country of Origin: 
China

Commodity Code: 

61046300



TL301

LADIES' SEAMLESS SHORT

Cool Gray 11C 273U

DARK GREY MARL PURPLE MARL

Pantone Guide:


